Position

General Manager

Dir of Strategic Comm &
Advocacy/Dep Gen Counsel
District Secretary
Administrative Assistant
Legislative Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Senior Office Specialist
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

General Managers
Office

Total Wages

$415,051

$210,622

$160,317

$124,852

$115,144

$112,289

$73,473

$37.692

$36,000

$36,000

$35.177

$26,700

$1,800

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$69,099

$36,771

$27,140

$23,790

$23,332

$32,636

$32,390

$17,872

$20,369

$17,955

$21,208

$2,584

$212



