Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$415,051	\$69,099
Dir of Strategic Comm & Advocacy/Dep Gen Counsel		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$210,622	\$36,771
District Secretary		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$160,317	\$27,140
Administrative Assistant		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$124,852	\$23,790
Legislative Analyst		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$115,144	\$23,332
Administrative Assistant		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$112,289	\$32,636
Senior Office Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$73,473	\$32,390
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$37,692	\$17,872
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$36,000	\$20,369
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$36,000	\$17,955
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$35,177	\$21,208
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$26,700	\$2,584
Board Member		Irvine Ranch Water District	General Managers Office	\$1,800	\$212